
 

 
 
 

LIBRARY BOARD MEETINGS 
The Library Board meets the 

SECOND MONDAY of each month at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted 
in the library's art gallery. 

 
Board Meeting dates are: 

 
Monday, January 13, 2025, 7:00 PM 

Monday, February 10, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, March 10, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, April 14, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, May 12, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, June 9, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, July 14, 2025, 7:00PM 

Monday, August 11, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, September 8, 2025, 7:00 PM 
*Monday, October 6, 2025, 7:00 PM* 

Monday, November 10, 2025, 7:00 PM 
Monday, December 8, 2025, 7:00 PM 

*Tuesday, December 30, 2025, 7:00 PM* 
(End of Fiscal Year Close Out) 

 
 

PERRY PUBLIC LIBRARY 
70 N. Main Street                          Make It Part of Your Day 
Perry, New York 14530 
PHONE (585) 237-2243   FAX (585) 237-2008     WEBSITE perry.owwl.org 
Jessica N. DeMarte, Director                                  E-MAIL: jdemarte@owwl.org 
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